Annexure-4

Name of the corporate debtor: Parivartan Buildcon Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 01.04.2024

List of creditors as on: 25.04.2024

1)

nsecured financial cr

editors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amo_unt of | Amount | Amount of claim Al?munt of Remarks, if any
contingent | of any not admitted claim under
Date of Amount claimed Amount of claim Amount Amount % of claim mutual verification
receipt of [Amount in Rs.] admitted covered by |covered by voting dues,
claim security guarantee share in that may
interest CoC be set-
off
Savitur Infrastructure
. o 19-04-2024 6,01,33,217.00 6,01,33,217.00 NA 100.00% 0 0 0 0
Private Limited
Total 6,01,33,217.00 6,01,33,217.00 100.00% - - - -




12,02,66,434.00 6,01,33,217.00
1.00



